
Save the Date! 
When:  February 9-11, 2010 
Where: Fort Collins, CO 
Who:    NPS Water and Aquatic Professionals and Park Aquatic  
              Resource Managers 
 

Join us at our biennial meeting to share on-going and emerging park issues in water/
aquatic resource management, and to foster coordination and communication with 
your professional colleagues. 

Share your aquatic resource protection projects with your peers. Learn what others have 
done to solve issues with widespread threats to aquatic wildlife in our national park 
units. Take home new ideas to improve your respective projects and programs to pre-
serve and protect park aquatic resources for future generations. 
 
Be sure to take advantage of this opportunity to interact professionally and personally 
with your NPS water colleagues.

NPS Water Resource Professionals Meeting 2010

Planning Committee: 
Bill Jackson, Division Chief                                                            bill_jackson@nps.gov
Kris Parker, Office of Division Chief                                              kris_parker@nps.gov
Eva DiDonato, Oceans and Coastal Resources Branch                 eva_didonato@nps.gov
Jeff Hughes, Water Rights Branch                                                jeff_hughes@nps.gov
Gary Smillie. Water Operations Branch                                        gary_smillie@nps.gov
Joel Wagner, Planning and Evaluation Branch                              joel_wagner@nps.gov
 
Committee Advisors:
Barry Long, Water Operations Branch                                          barry_long@nps.gov
Rick Inglis, Water Operations Branch                                            rick_inglis@nps.gov

Featuring Guest Plenary Speaker Dr. Robert Glennon. 
 
Robert Glennon is the Morris K. Udall Professor of Law and 
Public Policy in the Rogers College of Law at the University 
of Arizona. A recipient of two National Science Foundation 
grants, he serves as Water Policy Advisor to Pima County,  
Arizona; as a member of American Rivers’ Science and  
Technical Advisory Committee; and as a commentator and 
analyst for various television and radio programs. For full  
biography click here.
 
Dr. Glennon will be discussing his new book, Unquenchable: 
America’s Water Crisis and What To Do About It. In his book, 
Dr. Glennon addresses the alarming water Issues facing
America today and into the future. Don’t miss this thought 
provoking and compelling talk on America’s water crisis. For 
further information click here.  

  
Registration is closed.  See you in 2012! 
 

Draft AGENDA 
Water Resources Division, Natural Resources Program 
Center

2010 NPS AQUATIC PROFESSIONALS MEETING
Fort Collins, CO, February 9-11, 2010 

“Emerging National Park Water Resource Protection Issues and Opportunities” 

To view Draft Agenda click here

Featuring Guest Robert W. Alder. 
 
He is the James I. Farr Chair and 
Professor of Law at the University of 
Utah, S.J. Quinney College of Law.  His 
books include:   Restoring Colorado 
River Ecosystems: A Troubled Sense 
of  immensity;  Environmental Law: 
A Conceptual and Pragmatic 
Approach ; and The Clean Water 
Act: 20 Years Later. 
 
For his full biography click here. 
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http://www.nature.nps.gov/water/Homepage/documents/Robert_Adler_bio.pdf
http://www.nature.nps.gov/water/Homepage/documents/Agenda3.pdf
http://www.nature.nps.gov/water/Homepage/documents/Unquenchable_descript_030309.pdf
http://www.nature.nps.gov/water/Homepage/documents/Current_Bio.pdf

